LIST OF HOLIDAYS |

SESSION 2017-2018

1. Ram Navmi Apr. 05, 2017 (Wednesday)
2. Baisakhi April 14, 2017 (Friday)
3. Raksha Bandhan Aug. 7, 2017 (Monday)
4. Janamashtami Aug. 14, 2017 (Monday)
5. Independence Day Aug. 15, 2017 (Tuesday)
6. Dussehra Sept. 30, 2017 (Saturday)
7. Gandhi Jayanti Oct. 02, 2017 (Monday)
8. Balmiki Jayanti Oct. 05, 2017 (Thursday)
9. Diwali Oct. 19, 2017 (Thursday)
10. Vishwakarma Day Oct 20, 2017 (Friday)
11. Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji's Gurpurab Nov 04,2017 (Saturday)
12. Guru Teg Bhadur Ji’s To be announced
Martyrdom Day
13. Christmas Day Dec. 25, 2017 (Monday)
14. Guru Gobind Singh Ji's Gurpurab To be announced
15. Maghi Jan. 13, 2018 (Saturday)
16. Basant Panchami Jan. 22, 2018 (Monday)
17. Republic Day Jan. 26, 2018 (Friday)
18. Birthday of Guru Ravidas Ji Jan. 31, 2018 (Wednesday)
19. Shivratri Feb. 13, 2018 Tuesday)
20. Holi Mar. 2, 2018 (Friday)
21. Ram Navami Mar. 25, 2018 (Sunday)
SUMMER BREAK June 01,2017 - July 10, 2017
School reopens July 11, 2017
AUTUMN BREAK Sept 30, 2017 - Oct 05, 2017
School reopens Oct 06, 2017
WINTER BREAK Dec. 29,2017 -Jan 07,2018

School reopens Jan 8, 2018

Proposed Dates for Major Events

Annual Functions
GNPS, Birmi : July29,2017 (Saturday)
Kindergartenwing : Sept. 02,2017 (Saturday)
Primary Wing : Oct.29,2017 (Sunday)
Senior Wing : Tobeannounced
Athletic Meet : Nov.09-11,2017
Gurpurab : Nov.12,2017 (Sunday)
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EVALUATION SCHEDULE - KINDERGARTEN WING

EVALUATION-I

DATE U.K.G. L.K.G. NURSERY
15-05-2017 (Monday) | Conversation gg;‘vma' %;)lgtg Story Telling
16-05-2017 (Tuesday) | English (Reading) | English (Oral) %‘EZZnition & Oral
17-05-2017 (Wednesday) | English (Written) | English (Written) | Conversation
18052017 (Thursdy) | Reciation | Maths (Oral) | b o 00
19-05-2017 (Friday) Maths Math (Written) Recitation
22-05-2017 (Monday) gt’fr.y%"elling E.V.S. Our Surroundings
23-05-2017 (Tuesday) | E.V.S. Recitation ﬁgg%cat{on

Note :- Parent-Teacher Meet on 27th May, 2017 from 8.30 a.m. to 10.30 a.m.

EVALUATION-II

DATE U.K.G. L.K.G. NURSERY
05-09-2017 (Tuesday) | Conversation ggzversa- g';?lgg Story Telling
06-09-2017 (Wednesday) | English (Reading) | English (Oral) gle‘g)}fgnition & Oral
08-69-2017 (Friday) English (Written) | English (Written) | Conversation
13092017 (Wednesdn) | s Ting | Maths Oral) | EISH
15-09-2017 (Friday) I;glc’tiztion & Maths (Written) | Recitation
19-09-2017 (Tuesday) | Maths EVS. g’;‘gound,.ngs
25-09-2017 (Monday) | EV.S. Recitation ﬁg‘gfim fion

\_

Note :- 1. Timings for the Evaluation - II are 8.30 a.m. to 12.30 p-m.
2. Parent-Teacher Meet on 28th Sept. 2017 from 8.30 a.m. to 10.30 a.m)







